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Jan Hager

Buron Grogan
Jonathan Foels
Andrew Mueller
Jon Crais
Thomas Odom
Brian Ferguson
Lindy Heffernan
Justin Davenport
Michael TATE
Hesley Sisk
Michael Tucker
Hill Edwards
Geneva Heffernan
Jim Heffernan
Matt Stephenson
Craig Wester
Barrett Rogers
Fish Luke

Helen Grogan
Celia Heffernan
Rich Haues
James Hearn
Aaron Kirkland
Jeffrey Pruitt
Daley 0Brien
Josh Haumore
Alberto Murillo
Betsey York
James Ha

Steven Widmayer
Dean Legler
Hollie Eudy
Jason Hester
Tim Groome
Christine Daris
Mike Heffernan
Jeremy Grier
Ruth Marsh

Jack Fugich
Luke Fugich
kelly Batzel
Jesse Turn

Tim Powell
Jessie Massey
Larry Carpenter
John Heffernan
Dan Marsh
Wesley Childers
Kewvin Eudy
Heather Durney
Jennifer McCombs-Cleveland
Joel Odegard
Sean 0Brien
Kate Cook
Janelle Hillett
Adam York
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19
22
28
31
32
38
24
37
15
39
38
14
21
56
31
46
25
2s
14
27
60
47
17
18
15
28
53
39
33
34
48
42
34
34
47
57
49
55
8

36
21
34
53
29
62
58
57
11
48
29
35
38
49
30
43
41

41
30
61
17
66
28
179
20
g2
78
85
25
180
135
144
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5
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325
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163
49
242
T2
64
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181
186
45
33
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43
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40
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193
135
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133
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HEL
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57
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105
105
106
:11
112
:13
114
17
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22
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03
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10
27
35
51
52
54
11
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13
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58
03
08
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71
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74
5
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i
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30
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Jody Apple

Judy Powell
Kewvin McClary
Lisa Stinson
Brett Roach
James Guy

Lindy Freeland
Alisha Bradshaw
Luisa Heffernan
Tracey

McKenzie Jarrard
Matthew Atwood
Beth Fugich
Carlie Fugich
Stacy Jarrard
Amanda Overall
Beth Smith

Jan Utterhack
Tammy Daniel
David Daniel
Brooke McClary
Michele Seay
Phil Truelove
Zachary Godfrey
Marius Palmour
Daniel Ramsey
Ewan McCombs
Ellie Rodriguez
Joey Schneider
fndrea Tucker
Davis Palmour
John Clower
Barbara Smart
Ethan McEnture
Carol Wynn
Daniel Rodriguez
Justin Ussery
Ameia Kennedy
Mark Foels
Cheryl Kennedy
Brittany Ferretti
Robert Rodriguez
Karson Price
Ellen Ward
Stephen Ward
Justin Jvechart
Ashley Davila
Terrie DiSanto
Lenore Nix
Shawna Hall
Emily McEnture
Lauren Stephenson
Katie Aiken
Raine Koehler
Heather Koehler
Megan Foley
Greta Giles
Ryan Cipullo
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48 0:31:48
48 0:31:48
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Tiffany Cipullo
Caitlin Coleman
Jodie Bramlett
Kendra Price
Toni Heffernan
DI

Tom Gordineer
Clay Thomas

Lisa Cohorst
Madison varesi
Wanda Bass
Lauren Geda
Richelle Gilmer
Bryan Gilmer
Melissa Foley
Michael Cleveland
Addie Brown
Chauna Utterback
Ariana Schultz
Kim Zillioux
Jenny Nguyen
Huyen Doan
Leeann YanMeter
Lettitia Ussery
Dale Smart

Sha Hortman

Amy Rodriguez
Bill Wortman
Gail Temple

Lucy Ogleshy
Jill 0gleshy, Evans
William Mayfield
Bobhy Maufield
Hannah Miller
Jennifer Richmond
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